Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

Relatorio emitido em 24/04/2016 as 09:32:46

Numero
37
33

36
31
38

39
21
30
28

35

Nome
JOZIANE DA SILVA CARDOSO

TATIANA DE SOUZA ARAUJO

ALICENT RUTTO
SYLVIA JEPCHIRCHIR KIBIEGO

MARCELA CRISTINA GOMEZ
CORDEIRO

PATRICIA FERNANDA LOBO
ADRIANA SUTIL DA COSTA
THAYNARA ALVES PEDROSO

DRIELLY APARECIDA NUNES DE
SOUZA

SUSANE DE ARAUJO MARTINS

RUSTICA TIRADENTES

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx.
31 F3034 - F
25 F2529 - F
29 F2529 - F
24 F2024 - F
32 F3034 - F
33 F3034 - F
33 F3034 - F
22 F2024 - F
25 F2529 - F
27 F2529 - F

m m m m

Equipe

ESPORTE CLUBE
PINHEIROS

ACORREMAR/CAIXA

ACORREMAR/CAIXA

ARPA/UNIFEB/UNI
ORCAMP UNIMED

LONDRINA CAIXA

Tempo
00:34:58

00:35:18

00:35:28
00:35:39
00:36:15

00:36:25
00:37:37
00:37:59

00:38:34

00:39:18
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